Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:47.23
4:57.96
4:59.89
5:08.09
5:14.91

5:19.14

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:47.23
4:57.96
4:59.89
5:19.14
5:08.09

5:14.91

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

522
467
458
423
396
380

WA Pts

522
467
458
380
423
396

Round

Round

Date

16/10/16
24/10/15
19/09/15
22/03/14
18/01/14
19/12/14

Date

16/10/16
24/10/15
19/09/15
19/12/14
22/03/14
18/01/14

Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015
Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015

Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships

City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade

Peterborough

Venue

Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Luton

Biggleswade

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Bedford SS
Bedford SS
Bedford SS

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



