Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mea Roberts - (911023) - Biggleswade SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.23	522	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
4:57.96	467	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
4:59.89	458	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
5:08.09	423	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
5:14.91	396	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3
5:19.14	380	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:47.23	522	F	16/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
4:57.96	467	Н	24/10/15	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2015	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
4:59.89	458	F	19/09/15	Biggleswade SC 2015 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
5:19.14	380	F	19/12/14	City of Peterborough County Qualifier Open Meet	Peterborough	Bedford SS	3
5:08.09	423	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Bedford SS	2
5:14.91	396	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Bedford SS	3